
Function/Item Key Personnal Name/Email/Address Phone/Fax Number
+49 (6103) 30086 35 (Phone)
+49 (170) 9160277 (Mobile)
+13059141270 (Phone)

+43 (1) 81150 3386 (Phone)

+43 (1) 81150 3217 (Phone)

+43 (1) 81150 3846 (Phone)

+43 (1) 81150 3103 (Phone)

+43 (1) 81150 3742 (Phone)

+43 (1) 81150 4595 (Phone)

VSAT ResQ
Preventive Maintenance / 
Maintenance

Export Olena Koehler Olena.KOEHLER@frequentis.com

Working Groups

Hardware Procurement Rudolf Hajek Rudolf.Hajek@frequentis.com

Markus Tenbeck

Victor Pabon

Head of Project Management Thomas Ruth Thomas.RUTH@frequentis.com

Project Management (PM) / 
Operations Management (OM)

markus.tenbeck@frequentis.com

Deputy Project Management victor.pabon@newcominternational.com

Regional Sales Director (SD)
Gerd 

Groebminger
Gerd.Groebminger@frequentis.com

Commercial and Financial 
Manager (CFM)

Andrea Wurzinger Andrea.WURZINGER@frequentis.com

Business Delevolment / Sales (BD) Matthias Gerlich Matthias.GERLICH@frequentis.com
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